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|I-Katsastus Taavetti 25.05.2019

Sarja A = M, M50
Hyypia Ari
Pitkdnen Lasse
Helminen Aki
Hiironen Marko
Lammi Pertti
Roiha Matti
Lappalainen Pasi
Tervonen Juha
Friman Petri
Jantunen Jani
Karhu Pertti
Suoknuuti Kalle

Sarja B = S20, M60
Sairanen Raimo
Rossi Tuomo
Leinonen Esa
Torvinen Pauli
Peltonen Osmo
Paajanen Olli
Soikkeli Arto
Seppala Markku
Virtanen Hannu
Kangaskolkka Matti

TRAP

Munteen Ms

Saaren Riistamiehet
Kirjavalan Eramiehet
Sivatin MS
Onkamaan Eramiehet
Sarkisalmen Seudun My
Kirjavalan Eramiehet
Kirjavalan Eramiehet
Lapjarven Seudun My
Kirjavalan Eramiehet
Kurvilan My

Muurolan Metsastajat

Luumaen Metsastysseura
Rautjarven EM

Anjalan Metsastysyhdistys
Kokkolanjoen Eramiehet
Onkamaan Eramiehet
Kirjavalan Eramiehet
Kirjavalan Eramiehet
Matarojan My

Anjalan Metsastysyhdistys
Luumaen Metséastysseura

Sarja C = §15, §17, M70, M80, N, N50, N65

Virolainen Aulis
Ollikainen Veli
Salmi Mirja
Laari Juhani
Pulkka Matti
Poutanen Vesa
Peltonen Arto
Sorsa Heikki
Lehtinen Heikki
Tykkala Tepi

Suur-Selanpaan Em

Jek (Uusimaa)

Anjalan Metsastysyhdistys
Munteen Ms

Korvenkylan Era-71
Kannaksen My

Turkian Ek

Luumaen Metséastysseura
Korvenkylan Era-71

Ms Haukku

M50

M50
M50
M50
M50

M50

M50

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M70
M70
N50
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
S15

AK
22
23
23
22
23
21
20
20
20
19
18
16

20
20
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
13

21
20
19
18
18
18
15
12
11

LK
24
21
21
16
13

19
16
16
16

16
17
13

Yht.

46
44
44
38
36

39
36
34
34

37
37
32
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